General information about company

Scrip code 532419

NSE Symbol SMARTLINK
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE178C01020

Name of the company

SMARTLINK HOLDINGS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
> Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Entl_ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
Partly | No. Of total no. of
No. of paid_y shares Totalnos. | oo No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Cateqor Category of [ Nos. Of fully paid nderlvin shares (caloulated
alegory | shareholder | shareholders up equity up - underying | po|q (Vi 4
) (I (i chares | €auity | Depository | _ (V)s | asper Total as
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V) SCRR, Class eg: | Class Total a % of
held | (VI) 1957) (VIIl) | X egy |10 (A+B+C)
(V) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |5 12473708 12473708 | 73.59 12473708 12473708 | 73.59
Group
(B) Public 11396 4476292 4476292 |26.41 4476292 4476292 |26.41
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 11401 16950000 16950000 | 100 16950000 16950000 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
NO. Of asa% Number Of Shares
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full || ocked in | P'€d9ed or
Shares Shares Underlying | conversion of | ghares (XII) otherwise | Number of
Category | Cat€g0ry of | Underlying | 5 0 2. | Outstanding | convertible encumbered | gquity shares
() 997 | shareholder Outstanding Outsta?; di?l convertible | securities ( as (X1 held in
(11 convertible Warrants 9| securities a percentage As a % As a % | dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted share of total of total | form (XIV)
(X) Warrants capital) (XI)= [NO.| g o o INO- | o e
(Xi) (a) (VI+X)Asa @ |head 1@ |held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.59 12473708
Group
(B) Public 26.41 4462383
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16936091




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Nos. Of fully paid paid- s:gre}ls ing | Shares (sha}reT ted Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity up it lE) e Ytl rg held (VII) o2 curae asa
Shareholders (I) | (lll) shares | SQUYY oeposttory)_ ), |aspe % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V) SCRR, Class eg: [ Class Total Total
held [ (VI) 1957) (VII) | X egyy Voting
(V) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ [TERTELE SFITEL | 12473708 12473708 | 73.59 12473708 12473708 | 73.59
undivided Family
%?gma' 5 12473708 12473708 | 73.59 12473708 12473708 | 73.59
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 12473708 12473708 | 73.59 12473708 12473708 | 73.59
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
() Institutions/ 2 410 410 0 410 410 0
Banks
Sub-Total
2 410 410 0 410 410 0
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
() SHAICHOICEISIN 1 1030 3451346 3451346 |20.36 3451346 3451346 |20.36
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |1 150000 150000 |0.88 150000 150000 |0.88
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
RBI
© A s 360 874336 874336 |5.16 874336 874336 |5.16
(specify)
%‘)t(’gota' 11394 4475882 4475882 | 26.41 4475882 4475882 | 26.41
Total Public
(SBh)fr(%r;ﬂ‘)’Tg 11396 4476292 4476292 | 26.41 4476292 4476292 | 26.41
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
11401 16950000 16950000 | 100 16950000 16950000 | 100
A+B+C2)
V@l 11401 16950000 16950000 | 100 16950000 16950000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
. Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | NUMOCT OF 1 0 qaeq or
No. Of i - Locked in .
No. of Underlying assuming full otherwise
Shares ; . shares (XII) Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered "
Underlying . . : - equity shares
sr Outstandin Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (Xl held in
’ conve rtibleg Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of dematerialized
securiies | Warrants | No. Of diluted share capital) As a % As a % form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % | o, | Of total | | Of total
X) (a) of (A+B+C2) " | Shares " | Shares
(@) (@)
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.59 12473708
(S1u)'b'T°ta' () 73.59 12473708
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 73.59 12473708
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(f) 0 410
Sub-Total (B) 0 410
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 20.36 3437437
(a(ii)) 0.88 150000
(b) 0 200
(e) 5.16 874336
SHe-IGiEl {2 26.41 4461973
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.41 4462383
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 16936091
Total 100 16936091

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KAMALAKSHA
RAMA NAIK

LAKSHANA
AMIT SHARMA

SUDHA
KAMALAKSHA
NAIK

KAMALAKSHA
RAMA NAIK - HUF

ARATI
KAMALAKSHA
NAIK

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPN9922E

AABPNO190R

AACPNO0154C

AADHK8804R

ACOPN7561M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

8495878

1250910

847540

184374

1695006

12473708

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

8495878

1250910

847540

184374

1695006

12473708

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIN) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

50.12

7.38

1.09

10

73.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

8495878

1250910

847540

184374

1695006

12473708

Class eg:y

Total

8495878

1250910

847540

184374

1695006

12473708

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

50.12

7.38

1.09

10

73.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIl)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.12

7.38

1.09

10

73.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8495878

1250910

847540

184374

1695006

12473708

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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