General information about company								
Scrip code	532419							
NSE Symbol	SMARTLINK							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE178C01020							
Name of the company	SMARTLINK HOLDINGS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
	Catagony of	Nos. Of	No. of	Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	total no. of shares	No of Votin	ng (XIV)	Rights			
sh	3 - 7 -	shareholders up equity (III) shares	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	12473708			12473708	73.59	12473708		12473708	73.59		
(B)	Public	11396	4476292			4476292	26.41	4476292		4476292	26.41		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	11401	16950000			16950000	100	16950000		16950000	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.59					12473708	
(B)	Public				26.41					4462383	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					16936091	

Т	able II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdii	ng patterr	n of the F	Promoter ar	nd Promo	oter G	roup		
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
			No. of	Partly paid-	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares	No of Voting (XIV)		Rights		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)			(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	
А	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Promote	r and Promo	oter Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	12473708			12473708	73.59	12473708		12473708	73.59	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	12473708			12473708	73.59	12473708		12473708	73.59	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	12473708			12473708	73.59	12473708		12473708	73.59	
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Public s	hareholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	410			410	0	410		410	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	410			410	0	410		410	0	
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11032	3451346			3451346	20.36	3451346		3451346	20.36	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	150000			150000	0.88	150000		150000	0.88	
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	200			200	0	200		200	0	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	360	874336			874336	5.16	874336		874336	5.16	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		11394	4475882			4475882	26.41	4475882		4475882	26.41	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		11396	4476292			4476292	26.41	4476292		4476292	26.41	
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding p	oattern o	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareho	older				
Total (A+B+C2)		11401	16950000			16950000	100	16950000		16950000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		11401	16950000			16950000	100	16950000		16950000	100	

Table	II - Stateme	ent showin	g shareholdii	ng pattern of the Pr	omo	oter and	d Pr	omoter	Group
Sr.	Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter a	nd P	romoter (Group	o	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.59					12473708
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.59					12473708
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.59					12473708
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public sha	rehol	der			
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					410
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					410
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				20.36					3437437
(a(ii))				0.88					150000
(b)				0					200
(e)				5.16					874336
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.41					4461973
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.41					4462383
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Prom	oter-	Non Pub	lic sł	nareholde	r
Total (A+B+C2)				100					16936091
Total (A+B+C)				100					16936091

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMALAKSHA RAMA NAIK	LAKSHANA AMIT SHARMA	SUDHA KAMALAKSHA NAIK	KAMALAKSHA RAMA NAIK - HUF	ARATI KAMALAKSHA NAIK	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAAPN9922E	AABPN0190R	AACPN0154C	AADHK8804R	ACOPN7561M	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8495878	1250910	847540	184374	1695006	12473708						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8495878	1250910	847540	184374	1695006	12473708						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.12	7.38	5	1.09	10	73.59						
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securiti	ies (IX)									
Class eg:X	8495878	1250910	847540	184374	1695006	12473708						
Class eg:y												
Total	8495878	1250910	847540	184374	1695006	12473708						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	50.12	7.38	5	1.09	10	73.59						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.12	7.38	5	1.09	10	73.59						
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)											
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of Share	s pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)									

No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8495878	1250910	847540	184374	1695006	12473708				
Reason for not pr	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter					

